e T
Public Schools A

8/5/2019 Shaping the Future Page 1 of 287
ORDERS OF THE TREASURER-PURCHASE ORDERS BY DEPARTMENT
7/15/2019 THROUGH  8/4/2019

VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O.DATE  AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ  DESCRIPTION

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004706 07/25/2019 8.35  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 2) TWI11052 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004706 07/25/2019 52.53  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 2) TWI11052 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004706 07/25/2019 3540  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 2) TWI11052 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004706 07/25/2019 3540  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 2) TWI11052 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004706 07/25/2019 6.39  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 2) TWI11052 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004706 07/25/2019 1269  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 2) TWI11052 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004705 07/25/2019 18.32  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 2) TWI11052 0610 900XS  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES YELLOW 3" X 3" 100 SHEET/PAD
12 PADS/PACK  3M VR #6549Y W

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004705 07/25/2019 6.95  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 2) TWI11052 0610 900XS  MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP 12 COLOR SET

(AQUA, BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, LIME,
ORANGE, PINK, PLUM, PUMPKIN, PURPLE AND RED)
SANFORD VR #86603

2 FY 2020 176.03

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2005545 07/31/2019 400.00  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONEI) ON11052 0434  900XS SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE OR DATA
CABLES. PULL ONE (1) CATEGORY 6A PLENUM
CABLE UP TO 300 FEET THROUGH EXISTING
RACEWAY AND CONTINUE PULL THROUGH
EXISTING CONDUITS, BRIDAL RINGS AND CABLE
TRAYS TO NEAREST DISTRIBUTION FRAME((

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005239 07/30/2019 2097  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONEI) ON11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005239 07/30/2019 2875  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONEI) ON11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005239 07/30/2019 31.02  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE1) ON11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005239 07/30/2019 5028  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE1) ON11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2005238 07/30/2019 237.88  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE1) ONI12053 0643  401E  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (7653)**

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 2005213 07/30/2019 1,500.00  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONEI) ON11740 0432  900XS SERVICE, MANAGED PRINT MAINTENANCE
AGREEMENT/METER CLICK

4 FY 2020 2,268.90

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004396 07/23/2019 21.00  ACAD SCH DIV (HIGH SCHOOLS) SX11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004396 07/23/2019 9.06  ACAD SCH DIV (HIGH SCHOOLS) SX11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004396 07/23/2019 2962  ACAD SCH DIV (HIGH SCHOOLS) SX11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004396 07/23/2019 2773  ACAD SCH DIV (HIGH SCHOOLS) SX11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004396 07/23/2019 1678  ACAD SCH DIV (HIGH SCHOOLS) SX11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004396 07/23/2019 23.16  ACAD SCH DIV (HIGH SCHOOLS) SX11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004396 07/23/2019 57.00  ACAD SCH DIV (HIGH SCHOOLS) SX11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
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1 FY 2020 184.35
ASSOCIATION FOR MIDDLE LEVEL EL 2004112 07/18/2019 1,342.60  ACAD SCH DIV (MIDDLE SCHOOLS) FO12053 0643 401D  BOOK **
ASSOCIATION FOR MIDDLE LEVEL EL 2004112 07/18/2019 10741  ACAD SCH DIV (MIDDLE SCHOOLS) FO12053 0643 401D  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2004057  07/18/2019 910.86  ACAD SCH DIV (MIDDLE SCHOOLS) FO12053 0643 401D  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2004904  07/26/2019 97877  ACAD SCH DIV (MIDDLE SCHOOLS) FO12053 0643  401F  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
3 FY 2020 3,339.64
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004336 07/22/2019 627  ACADEMIC SCHOOL DIVISION AS11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004336 07/22/2019 126.00 ACADEMIC SCHOOL DIVISION AS11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004336  07/22/2019 785  ACADEMIC SCHOOL DIVISION AS11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004336 07/22/2019 107.28  ACADEMIC SCHOOL DIVISION AS11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004336 07/22/2019 29.88  ACADEMIC SCHOOL DIVISION AS11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004417 07/23/2019 12.71  ACADEMIC SCHOOL DIVISION AS11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004417 07/23/2019 2250  ACADEMIC SCHOOL DIVISION AS11052 0650  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005240  07/30/2019 1335  ACADEMIC SCHOOL DIVISION AS11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005240  07/30/2019 3.0l  ACADEMIC SCHOOL DIVISION AS11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005240  07/30/2019 2048  ACADEMIC SCHOOL DIVISION AS11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
3 FY 2020 349.33
BIG PICTURE LEARNING 2004788 07/25/2019 107,500.00 ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11052 0349  ASPXA SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2004230  07/22/2019 524.13  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO12053 0643 401D  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2004412 07/23/2019 1,615.00 ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO12053 0643 401D  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2004810  07/25/2019 838.60 ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AOI2053 0643 401D  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2005376 07/30/2019 595.00  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AOI2053 0643 401D  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
EDMENTUM INC 2004805  07/25/2019 257,000.00  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11740 0735 SOFTWARE **
EDMENTUM INC 2004805  07/25/2019 28,000.00 ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11740 0349 SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
JULIA LYLES 2005218 07/30/2019 500.00 ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO12052 0322 401D  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
7 FY 2020 396,572.73
AMERICA LEARNS LLC 2004359 07/22/2019 8,500.00 ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP12219 0735  O70EA SOFTWARE **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005681  07/31/2019 2940  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005681  07/31/2019 830 ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005681  07/31/2019 3.18  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005681  07/31/2019 116.61  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005681  07/31/2019 1195  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
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CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005681  07/31/2019 9.16  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005681  07/31/2019 2329  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005681  07/31/2019 74.64  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005681  07/31/2019 4328  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005681  07/31/2019 2250  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005681  07/31/2019 17.11  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2004041  07/17/2019 83.94  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0643  900XS BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2004041  07/17/2019 89.54  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0643 900XS BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2004058  07/18/2019 26.56  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11034 0643  900XS BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2004058 07/18/2019 27.96  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11034 0643  900XS BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2004397  07/23/2019 17.46  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0643 900XS BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

KCA 2003990  07/17/2019 50.00 ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11034 0810  900XS SERVICE, MEMBERSHIP **

6 FY 2020 9,154.88

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005475 07/30/2019 9443  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0650  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005475 07/30/2019 121.95  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) Al11052 0650  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005475 07/30/2019 121.95  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) Al11052 0650  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005475 07/30/2019 12195  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AT11052 0650  900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

IMPRINT PLUS USA INC 2005241  07/30/2019 25820  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610  900XS SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS OFFICE **

IMPRINT PLUS USA INC 2005241  07/30/2019 2020  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) Al11052 0610  900XS SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

KURTZ BROS INC 2005682  07/31/2019 16.65 ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) Al11052 0610  900XS STAPLER, DESKTOP SILVER REDUCED EFFORT 40
SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY SWINGLINE OPTIMA
#S7087845 VR #11482

KURTZ BROS INC 2005682  07/31/2019 10.50  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610  900XS PORTFOLIO,2 XL POCKETS HOLDS 150 SHEETS UP
TO 9" X 12", ASSORTED COLORS FILE-EZ #80912 VR
#58086

KURTZ BROS INC 2005682  07/31/2019 10.50  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610  900XS PORTFOLIO, 2 XL POCKETS HOLDS 150 SHEETS UP
TO 9" X 12" FILE-EZ #80912 VR #58090 (COLORS:
00-WHITE, 20-LT BLUE, 23-DK BLUE, 29-GRAPE,
58-RED, 60-GREEN, 70-YELLOW AND 80-ORANGE)
SPECIFY COLOR**

KURTZ BROS INC 2005682  07/31/2019 337  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) Al11052 0610  900XS STAPLE, 1/4" FITS OPTIMA STAPLER ACCO OPTIMA
#35556 VR #03197

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005576  07/31/2019 38.00 ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) Al11052 0610  900XS PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE
UNRULED 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PACK 3M 559 VR
#1437330

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005576  07/31/2019 972  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) Al11052 0610  900XS MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER YELLOW 12/BX BIC
#BL11-YW VR #077279

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005576  07/31/2019 972 ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610  900XS MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER ORANGE 12/BX BIC
#BL11-OR VR #1357690

4 FY 2020 837.14
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APPLE COMPUTER INC 2003802 07/15/2019 598.00 ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI11082 0734 900XS COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (KYMA 758-1600000421-1,
ACCT# 49393/CCN# 681379) **

ASSETGENIE INC 2003804 07/15/2019 118.00 ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI11082 0734 900XS  SERVICE, WARRANTY (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

ASSETGENIE INC 2003804 07/15/2019 40.00 ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI11082 0734 900XS  SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005242 07/30/2019 254.08 ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI11404 0650 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005242 07/30/2019 24.19 ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11404 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CDW LLC 2003803 07/15/2019 40.00 ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI11082 0650 900XS  SOFTWARE/SERVICES, ADMINISTRATIVE (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

GLOBAL PAYMENTS INC 2003851 07/16/2019 300.00 ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI11082 0734 900XS READER, CARD AND ACCESSORIES (RFP #3090)

IMAGINENATION INC 2005217 07/30/2019 562.95 ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI12826 0697 780X SHIRT, TEE **

IMAGINENATION INC 2005217 07/30/2019 134.25 ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI12826 0697 780X SHIRT, TEE **

IMAGINENATION INC 2005217 07/30/2019 19.90 ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC12826 0697 780X SHIRT, TEE **

IMAGINENATION INC 2005217 07/30/2019 21.90 ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI12826 0697 780X SHIRT, TEE **

IMAGINENATION INC 2005217 07/30/2019 55.60 ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC12826 0697 780X SHIRT, TEE **

IMAGINENATION INC 2005217 07/30/2019 26.85 ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI12826 0697 780X SHIRT, TEE **

IMAGINENATION INC 2005217 07/30/2019 19.90 ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI12826 0697 780X SHIRT, TEE **

IMAGINENATION INC 2005217 07/30/2019 51.00 ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI12826 0697 780X SERVICE, FEE **

MARK ANDY PRINT PRODUCTS 2004166 07/18/2019 1,749.00 ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11404 0439 900XS  SERVICE, REPAIR MISCELLANEOUS **

7 FY 2020 5,764.62

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005954 08/01/2019 28.69 ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EV11217 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2003831 07/16/2019 83.86 ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EV11217 0643 900XS  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**

PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2003995 07/17/2019 69.00 ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EVI11217 0650 900XS COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS**
(CHARGING CARTS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) KPC
CLS-2017

3 FY 2020 181.55

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2003791 07/15/2019 25.20 ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0610 900XS INDEX, BINDER 8 1/2" X 11" BIG INSERTABLE TABS
AVERY VR# AVE23280

SHIVELY SPORTING GOODS 2005452 07/30/2019 795.00 ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0739 900XS  EQUIPMENT, & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC (KPC2017)
(1020) **

SHIVELY SPORTING GOODS 2005452 07/30/2019 710.00 ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0739 900XS  EQUIPMENT, & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC (KPC2017)
(1020) **

SHIVELY SPORTING GOODS 2005452 07/30/2019 1,645.00 ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0739 900XS  EQUIPMENT, & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC (KPC2017)
(1020) **

SHIVELY SPORTING GOODS 2005452 07/30/2019 958.50 ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0739 900XS  EQUIPMENT, & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC (KPC2017)
(1020) **

SHIVELY SPORTING GOODS 2005452 07/30/2019 350.00 ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0739 900XS  EQUIPMENT, & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC (KPC2017)
(1020) **

SHIVELY SPORTING GOODS 2005452 07/30/2019 280.00 ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0739 900XS  EQUIPMENT, & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC (KPC2017)
(1020) **

SHIVELY SPORTING GOODS 2005452 07/30/2019 862.80 ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0739 900XS  EQUIPMENT, & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC (KPC2017)
(1020) **

SHIVELY SPORTING GOODS 2005452 07/30/2019 934.80 ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0739 900XS  EQUIPMENT, & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC (KPC2017)
(1020) **

SHIVELY SPORTING GOODS 2005452 07/30/2019 3,450.00 ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0739 900XS  EQUIPMENT, & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC (KPC2017)
(1020) **

SHIVELY SPORTING GOODS 2005452 07/30/2019 56.00 ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0739 900XS  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
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2 FY 2020 10,067.30
THE CENTER FOR NON PROFIT EXCEI 2004676  07/25/2019 1,925.00  ADMINISTRATION ADI1075 0349 900XS  SERVICE, BUSINESS CONSULTANTS **
1 FY 2020 1,925.00
APLAF INCORPORATED 2004280  07/22/2019 2,999.00  ADULT EDUCATION AEI2067 0650 373F SERVICE, SUBSCRIPTION (ON-LINE) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004317 07/22/2019 128.60  ADULT EDUCATION AEI12067 0610 187F  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004317 07/22/2019 128.60  ADULT EDUCATION AEI12067 0610 187F  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004317 07/22/2019 128.60  ADULT EDUCATION AEI12067 0610 187F  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2004604  07/24/2019 1044  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0610 187F BINDER, VINYL, 1 1/2" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING

HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BURGUNDY, GREEN, GREY, ORANGE, PURPLE, RED,
WHITE AND YELLOW) SAMSILL VR #SAM115XX
SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2004604 07/24/2019 10.14  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0610 187F BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 1 1/2" CAPACITY 3
ROUND RING HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS:
BLACK, RED, AND WHITE) SAMSILL VR #1855X
SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2004604 07/24/2019 20.16 ~ ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0610 187F INDEX, BINDER 8 1/2" X 11" BIG INSERTABLE TABS
AVERY VR# AVE23280
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2004604 07/24/2019 16.56  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0610 187F NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING

COLLEGE RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE
SUBJECT TOPS VR #TOP65021

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2004604 07/24/2019 20.14  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0610 187F PAPER, PARCHMENT 8 1/2" X 11" 24 LB IVORY 100
SHEETS/PK SOUTHWORTH #P984CK VR #SOUP984CK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2005449 07/30/2019 105.60  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0610 187F PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 67 LB
WHITE 250 SHEETS/PK WAUSAU #80211

KROGER 2004890 07/26/2019 400.00  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0616 373F FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS (KROGER ONLY) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

MCGRAW HILL EDUCATION INC 2005243 07/30/2019 436.80  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0643 187F BOOK **

MCGRAW HILL EDUCATION INC 2005243 07/30/2019 16.32  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0643 187F SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2005957 08/01/2019 35.12  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0610 187F PENCIL, GOLF/COMPASS #2 NO ERASER 144/BX
DIXON #14998 VR #2119667

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2005957 08/01/2019 28.72  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0610 187F ERASER, PENCIL CAP PREMIUM NON-SMUDGE FITS
ALL STANDARD PENCILS 144/BOX PAPERMATE VR
#73015

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004415 07/23/2019 5.54  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0610 187F TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004415 07/23/2019 38.16  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0610 187F PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT BLUE RUBBER
GRIP 12/BOX BIC #GSMG11-BE VR #038405

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004415 07/23/2019 45.00  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0610 187F PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE BLUE 12/BOX
NON-REFILLABLE. PAPERMATE #1746325 VR
#1296247

8 FY 2020 4,573.50

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004051 07/17/2019 209.82  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201121 0650 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004051 07/17/2019 96.12  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201121 0650 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004051 07/17/2019 104.91 AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201121 0650 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
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CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004051 07/17/2019 104.91 AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201121 0650 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

1 FY 2020 515.76

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004965 07/26/2019 74.64  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751977 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004965 07/26/2019 59.42  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751977 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004965 07/26/2019 3323  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751977 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004965 07/26/2019 19.40  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751977 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2004965 07/26/2019 7.81 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751977 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2004884 07/26/2019 19.70  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751977 0610 900XA  BINDER, VINYL, 2" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING HOLD 8

1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BURGUNDY, GREEN, GREY, PURPLE, RED AND
WHITE) SAMSILL VR #SAM116XX SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2004884 07/26/2019 19.70  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751977 0610 900XA  BINDER, VINYL, 2" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING HOLD 8
1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BURGUNDY, GREEN, GREY, PURPLE, RED AND
WHITE) SAMSILL VR #SAM116XX SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2004884 07/26/2019 19.70  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751977 0610 900XA  BINDER, VINYL, 2" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING HOLD 8
1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BURGUNDY, GREEN, GREY, PURPLE, RED AND
WHITE) SAMSILL VR #SAM116XX SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2004884 07/26/2019 19.70  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751977 0610 900XA  BINDER, VINYL, 2" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING HOLD 8
1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BURGUNDY, GREEN, GREY, PURPLE, RED AND
WHITE) SAMSILL VR #SAM116XX SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2004884 07/26/2019 8.70  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751977 0610 900XA  BINDER, VINYL, 1 1/2" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING
HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BURGUNDY, GREEN, GREY, ORANGE, PURPLE, RED,
WHITE AND YELLOW) SAMSILL VR #SAMI115XX
SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2004884 07/26/2019 6.96  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751977 0610 900XA  BINDER, VINYL, 1 1/2" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING
HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BURGUNDY, GREEN, GREY, ORANGE, PURPLE, RED,
WHITE AND YELLOW) SAMSILL VR #SAM115XX
SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2004884 07/26/2019 522 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751977 0610 900XA  BINDER, VINYL, 1 1/2" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING
HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BURGUNDY, GREEN, GREY, ORANGE, PURPLE, RED,
WHITE AND YELLOW) SAMSILL VR #SAM115XX
SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2004884 07/26/2019 1.06 ~ ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751977 0610 900XA  BINDER, VINYL, 1" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING HOLD 8
1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BURGUNDY, GREEN, GREY, ORANGE, PURPLE, RED,
WHITE AND YELLOW) SAMSILL VR #SAM113XX
SPECIFY COLOR **
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2004884 07/26/2019 1.06 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751977 0610 900XA  BINDER, VINYL, 1" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING HOLD 8

1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BURGUNDY, GREEN, GREY, ORANGE, PURPLE, RED,
WHITE AND YELLOW) SAMSILL VR #SAM113XX
SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2004884  07/26/2019 1.06  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751977 0610  900XA BINDER, VINYL, 1" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING HOLD 8
1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BURGUNDY, GREEN, GREY, ORANGE, PURPLE, RED,
WHITE AND YELLOW) SAMSILL VR #SAM113XX
SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2004884  07/26/2019 6.90  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751977 0610  900XA CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE PLASTIC HIGH CAPACITY
CLIP, SAE AND METRIC RULER EDGE, 1" CLIP
CAPACITY, APPROX SIZE 9" X 13". AVAILABLE
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, RED, PURPLE AND
YELLOW SAUNDERS #216XX SPECIFY COLOR**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2004884  07/26/2019 6.90  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751977 0610  900XA CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE PLASTIC HIGH CAPACITY
CLIP, SAE AND METRIC RULER EDGE, 1" CLIP
CAPACITY, APPROX SIZE 9" X 13". AVAILABLE
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, RED, PURPLE AND
YELLOW SAUNDERS #216XX SPECIFY COLOR**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2004884  07/26/2019 6.90  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751977 0610  900XA CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE PLASTIC HIGH CAPACITY
CLIP, SAE AND METRIC RULER EDGE, 1" CLIP
CAPACITY, APPROX SIZE 9" X 13". AVAILABLE
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, RED, PURPLE AND
YELLOW SAUNDERS #216XX SPECIFY COLOR**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2004884 07/26/2019 6.90 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751977 0610  900XA CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE PLASTIC HIGH CAPACITY
CLIP, SAE AND METRIC RULER EDGE, 1" CLIP
CAPACITY, APPROX SIZE 9" X 13". AVAILABLE
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, RED, PURPLE AND
YELLOW SAUNDERS #216XX SPECIFY COLOR**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2004884  07/26/2019 6.90 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751977 0610  900XA CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE PLASTIC HIGH CAPACITY
CLIP, SAE AND METRIC RULER EDGE, 1" CLIP
CAPACITY, APPROX SIZE 9" X 13". AVAILABLE
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, RED, PURPLE AND
YELLOW SAUNDERS #216XX SPECIFY COLOR**

CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES LLC 2005244 07/30/2019 780.00  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0643 900XF  BOOK **

CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES LLC 2005244 07/30/2019 70.00  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0643 900XF  BOOK **

CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES LLC 2005244 07/30/2019 390.00 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0643 900XF  BOOK **

CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES LLC 2005244 07/30/2019 35.00 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0643 900XF  BOOK **

CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES LLC 2005244 07/30/2019 127.50  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
EXPLORE LEARNING 2005260 07/30/2019 5,041.35 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751077 0735 900XF  SOFTWARE **

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 2004707 07/25/2019 211.80  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PRE-OWNED TEXTBOOKS, SUPPLEMENTAL

INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS AND RELATED ITEMS
(BID DISCOUNT 15% OFF LIST) (7662) **

GREENWOOD PUBLISHING GROUP LL 2005895 08/01/2019 110.00  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0643 900XF  BOOK **

GREENWOOD PUBLISHING GROUP LL 2005895 08/01/2019 11.00  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

JCECA 2005015 07/26/2019 30.00 ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751053 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005014 07/26/2019 7.98  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58
LB BLACK 50/PKG PACON #6307 VR #1506461

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005014 07/26/2019 7.84  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58

LB WHITE 50/PKG PACON #9207 VR #1506484
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005014 07/26/2019 1030  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB SMART-STACK ASST 300 SH/PKG. PACON #6525
VR #336373.
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005961 08/01/2019 49.80  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
U S POSTAL SERVICE 2005016  07/26/2019 550.00  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751077 0531  900XF  SERVICE, POSTAGE/POSTAL **
VWR FUNDING INC 2005756 08/01/2019 898  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF CHEMICAL, SCIENCE (7347) (BID DISCOUNT IS
35.00% OFF LIST) **
VWR FUNDING INC 2005756 08/01/2019 1530  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF CHEMICAL, SCIENCE (7347) (BID DISCOUNT IS
35.00% OFF LIST) **
VWR FUNDING INC 2005756 08/01/2019 1398  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF CHEMICAL, SCIENCE (7347) (BID DISCOUNT IS
35.00% OFF LIST) **
1 FY 2020 7,802.69
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2004318 07/22/2019 89250  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831077 0610  ECEXN BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (7653)**
1 FY 2020 892.50
ROCKET INNOVATIONS INC 2005588 07/31/2019 24500  ASSESSMENT TS11748 0650  900XS COMPUTER, NOTEBOOK/POWERBOOK **
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 2004647 07/25/2019 1,200.00  ASSESSMENT TS11748 0531  900XS SERVICE, PACKAGE DELIVERY **
2 FY 2020 1,445.00
ANDERSONS SALES AND SERVICE IN( 2004879  07/26/2019 1,000.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182828 0679 741X  PART, MOWER REPAIR SCAG (OEM PARTS ONLY) **
CDW LLC 2005302 07/30/2019 128.58  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181013 0734 900XF COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING CARTS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**
CDW LLC 2005302 07/30/2019 28.57  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181013 0734 900XF COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING CARTS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**
CDW LLC 2005302 07/30/2019 11420  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181013 0734 900XF COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING CARTS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**
CDW LLC 2005302 07/30/2019 650.70  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181013 0650  900XF COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING CARTS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**
CENGAGE LEARNING INC 2005436 07/30/2019 1,400.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0643 900XF  SERVICE, DOWNLOAD OF E-BOOKS **
CENGAGE LEARNING INC 2005436 07/30/2019 140.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0643 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
CREATIVE NOTEBOOK SOLUTIONS 2004609  07/24/2019 280.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0643  900XF WORKBOOK **
GLOBAL PAYMENTS INC 2005265  07/30/2019 12000  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181013 0734 900XF READER, CARD AND ACCESSORIES (RFP #3090)
HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2005315 07/30/2019 37.03  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610  900XA WIPES, DISINFECTANT FOR HARD SURFACES FRESH
SCENT, APPROX. 8" X 7" SHEET. CLOROX CLO01593
35 COUNT CANISTER 12 CANISTERS PER CASE
HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2005315 07/30/2019 2444  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610  900XA TOWEL, PAPER KRAFT SINGLE FOLD 250
TOWELS/PKG 16 PKG/CASE. CASCADES VR #IFDH165
(FOR SCHOOL USE)
HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2005315 07/30/2019 2694  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610  900XA TOWEL, PAPER C-FOLD WHITE 200 TOWELS PER
PKG 12 PKG/CASE. CASCADES VR #IFDH180
HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2005315 07/30/2019 2044  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181121 0610  900XA TISSUE, FACIAL LINT FREE 2 PLY ABSORBENT
POP-UP 100 SHEETS/BOX 30 BXS/CASE. GEORGIA
PACIFIC VR #GE048580
HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2005315 07/30/2019 28.64  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181121 0610  900XA TOWEL, ROLL KITCHEN 2PLY 90 SHEET/ROLL 30
ROLL/CASE. PAP303729
INTHINKING EDUCATIONAL CONSUL 2004608 07/24/2019 270.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0643 900XF  GUIDE, STUDY **
JCSCA 2004319 07/22/2019 12000  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181053 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **



e T
Public Schools A

8/5/2019 Shaping the Future Page 9 of 287
ORDERS OF THE TREASURER-PURCHASE ORDERS BY DEPARTMENT
7/15/2019 THROUGH  8/4/2019

VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O.DATE  AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ  DESCRIPTION

JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 2004543 07/24/2019 3,181.90  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181059 0641 900XF  BOOK, LIBRARY BINDING OR TRADE EDITIONS (%
BID 7651) **

MACMILLAN HOLDINGS LLC 2004606  07/24/2019 2,651.70  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0644 900XF  BOOK **

MACMILLAN HOLDINGS LLC 2004606  07/24/2019 0.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0644 900XF  BOOK **

MACMILLAN HOLDINGS LLC 2004606 07/24/2019 0.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0644 900XF  BOOK **

MACMILLAN HOLDINGS LLC 2004606 07/24/2019 0.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0644 900XF  BOOK **

MACMILLAN HOLDINGS LLC 2004606 07/24/2019 53.03  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0644 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

MOWER SHOP 2004881 07/26/2019 500.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182828 0679 741X PART, MOWER REPAIR TORO **

OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS 2004494  07/23/2019 1,291.62  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0643 900XF  GUIDE, STUDY **

OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS 2004494  07/23/2019 41.98  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0643 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS 2004607 07/24/2019 2,256.48  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0644 900XF  BOOK **

OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS 2004607 07/24/2019 168.25  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0644 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

PEARSON EDUCATION INC 2005316 07/30/2019 1,047.90  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0643 900XF  WORKBOOK **

PEARSON EDUCATION INC 2005316 07/30/2019 78.59  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0643 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004885 07/26/2019 29.80  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  ERASER, DRY ERASE SOFT PILE 5 1/8" WIDE EXPO
VR #81505

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004885 07/26/2019 1049  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  GLUE, WHITE 128 OZ PLASTIC BOTTLE ELMERS VR
#E340

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004885 07/26/2019 13.17  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  PENCIL, GOLF/COMPASS #2 NO ERASER 144/BX
DIXON #14998 VR #2119667

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004885 07/26/2019 9.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ NONTOXIC ALL PURPOSE
SCHOOL GLUE ELMERS VR #E501

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004885 07/26/2019 1557  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT BLACK 12/BOX
SHARPIE VR #30001

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004885 07/26/2019 539  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA MARKER, PERMANENT ULTRA FINE POINT BLACK
ORIGINAL 12/BOX SANFORD SHARPIE VR #37001

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004885 07/26/2019 101.85  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR 12/BOX SANFORD VR
#80001

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004885 07/26/2019 35.85  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP 4/SET COLORS:

BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, AND RED NON-TOXIC LOW
ODOR SANFORD VR #80074

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004885 07/26/2019 3.27  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/ ERASER 12/PK PAPERMATE
MIRADO VR #2097

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004885 07/26/2019 4.60  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  GLUE, STICK 0.74 OZ CLEAR APPLICATION UHU VR
#99649

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004885 07/26/2019 3.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ NONTOXIC ALL PURPOSE
SCHOOL GLUE ELMERS VR #E501

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004885 07/26/2019 8.40  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  CLIP, PAPER #2 JUMBO WIRE NICKELED 2" 100/BX
CLI VR #301E

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004885 07/26/2019 6.87  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES YELLOW 3" X 3" 100 SHEET/PAD
12 PADS/PACK 3M VR #6549YW

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004886 07/26/2019 52.50  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP WASHABLE 8

COLOR SET NON-TOXIC (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, &
YELLOW) CRAYOLA VR #58-7808

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004887 07/26/2019 1420  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  PENCIL, WRITING #2 MEDIUM SOFT 12/PK DIXON
VR #14402
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004887 07/26/2019 4539  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  CLASSPACK, MARKERS CONICAL TIP

NON-WASHABLE 256 MARKERS (16 DIFFERENT
COLORS-16 OF EACH COLOR) CRAYOLA VR #58-8201
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004887 07/26/2019 12.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE DISAPPEARING
PURPLE ELMERS VR #E555
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004887 07/26/2019 46.48  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED

COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, | ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR SANFORD VR #81045

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004887 07/26/2019 3395  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR 12/BOX SANFORD VR
#80001

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004887 07/26/2019 19.47 ~ ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/SET

SANFORD VR #860XX SERIES COLORS: BLACK,
BLUE, RED **SPECIFY COLOR**

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004887 07/26/2019 126 ~ ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  CLIP, PAPER #2 JUMBO WIRE NICKELED 2" 100/BX
CLI VR #301E

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004887 07/26/2019 1090  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES YELLOW 1 1/2" X 2" 100
SHEET/PAD 12 PADS/PKG 3M VR #6539YW

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004887 07/26/2019 2290  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES YELLOW 3" X 3" 100 SHEET/PAD
12 PADS/PACK 3M VR #6549YW

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004888 07/26/2019 420  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  CLIP, PAPER #2 JUMBO WIRE NICKELED 2" 100/BX
CLI VR #301E

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004888 07/26/2019 11.62 ~ ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED

COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, | LIME, 1 ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR SANFORD VR #81045

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004888 07/26/2019 6.79  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR 12/BOX SANFORD VR
#80001

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004888 07/26/2019 8.78  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  PENCIL, GOLF/COMPASS #2 NO ERASER 144/BX
DIXON #14998 VR #2119667

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004888 07/26/2019 28.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP WASHABLE 8

COLOR SET NON-TOXIC (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, &
YELLOW) CRAYOLA VR #58-7808

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004888 07/26/2019 3.59  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  ERASER, PENCIL CAP PREMIUM NON-SMUDGE FITS
ALL STANDARD PENCILS 144/BOX PAPERMATE VR
#73015

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004888 07/26/2019 5.39  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  MARKER, PERMANENT ULTRA FINE POINT BLACK
ORIGINAL 12/BOX SANFORD SHARPIE VR #37001

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004888 07/26/2019 11.62  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED

COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, 1 ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR SANFORD VR #81045

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004888 07/26/2019 420  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  CLIP, PAPER #2 JUMBO WIRE NICKELED 2" 100/BX
CLI VR #301E

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004888 07/26/2019 1.80  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  CLIP, PAPER #1 WIRE NICKELED 1 1/4" 100/BX CLI
VR #201E

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004888 07/26/2019 11.38 ~ ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE ASSORTED COLOR INK

MEDIUM 8 COLOR PACK (BLACK, BLUE, GREEN,
LIGHT BLUE, ORANGE, PINK, PURPLE AND RED)
8/BOX PAPERMATE VR #1746323
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004888 07/26/2019 840  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER TANK STYLE CHISEL TIP
YELLOW 12/BOX SANFORD VR #25005

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004888 07/26/2019 6.90  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M HIGHLAND VR #6200-3/4X1296

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004888 07/26/2019 51.92  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP BLACK 5.3MM
WIDE OVAL BARREL 12/BOX SANFORD VR #38201

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004888 07/26/2019 74.69  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR 12/BOX SANFORD VR
#80001

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004888 07/26/2019 16.80  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER TANK STYLE CHISEL TIP
YELLOW 12/BOX SANFORD VR #25005

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004888 07/26/2019 11.45  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES YELLOW 3" X 3" 100 SHEET/PAD
12 PADS/PACK  3M VR #6549Y W

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004888 07/26/2019 6.59  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  PAD DISPENSER, POST-IT-NOTES FOR 3" X 3" POP-UP
NOTES, WEIGHTED. 3M VR #DS330BK

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004888 07/26/2019 478  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP 4/SET COLORS:

BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, AND RED NON-TOXIC LOW
ODOR SANFORD VR #86074

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004889 07/26/2019 1.80  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181121 0610 900XA  CLIP, PAPER #1 WIRE NICKELED 1 1/4" 100/BX CLI
VR #201E

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004889 07/26/2019 420  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181121 0610 900XA  CLIP, PAPER #2 JUMBO WIRE NICKELED 2" 100/BX
CLI VR #301E

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004889 07/26/2019 3.25  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181121 0610 900XA  CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE BROWN HARDBOARD
1-1/4" CLIP CAPACITY ACTUAL SIZE 9" X 13"
PYRAMID VR #1162437

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004889 07/26/2019 5.19  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181121 0610 900XA  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT BLACK 12/BOX
SHARPIE VR #30001

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004889 07/26/2019 87.50  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181121 0610 900XA  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP WASHABLE 8

COLOR SET NON-TOXIC (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, &
YELLOW) CRAYOLA VR #58-7808

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004889 07/26/2019 1690  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181121 0610 900XA  PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED HEAVY GAUGE
CLEAR 100/BX C-LINE VR #62028

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004889 07/26/2019 6.49  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181121 0610 900XA  MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/SET
SANFORD VR #860XX SERIES COLORS: BLACK,
BLUE, RED **SPECIFY COLOR**

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004889 07/26/2019 6.49  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181121 0610 900XA  MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/SET
SANFORD VR #860XX SERIES COLORS: BLACK,
BLUE, RED **SPECIFY COLOR**

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2005023  07/26/2019 4436 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610  900XA MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT 24 COLOR SET
SANFORD SHARPIE VR #75846

REMEDIA PUBLICATIONS INC 2004493 07/23/2019 37.59  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0643 900XF BOOK **

REMEDIA PUBLICATIONS INC 2004493 07/23/2019 9.59  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0643 900XF BOOK **

REMEDIA PUBLICATIONS INC 2004493 07/23/2019 39.99  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0643 900XF BOOK **

REMEDIA PUBLICATIONS INC 2004493 07/23/2019 4799  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0643 900XF BOOK **

REMEDIA PUBLICATIONS INC 2004493 07/23/2019 31.99  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0643 900XF BOOK **

REMEDIA PUBLICATIONS INC 2004493 07/23/2019 63.99  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0643 900XF  BOOK **

REMEDIA PUBLICATIONS INC 2004493 07/23/2019 31.99  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0643 900XF BOOK **

REMEDIA PUBLICATIONS INC 2004493  07/23/2019 65.79  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0643 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2004605  07/24/2019 84.90  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **

SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2004605 07/24/2019 127.35 ~ ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
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SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2004605 07/24/2019 127.35  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2004605 07/24/2019 33.96  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0643 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 158.23  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 63.72  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 66.45  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 49.49  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 22.53  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 70.87  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 176.38  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 74.17  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 122.69  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 26.15  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X CLASSPACK, OIL PASTELS JUMBO SIZE STICKS 336

OIL PASTELS (12 DIFFERENT COLORS-28 OF EACH
COLOR) CRAYOLA #52-4629 VR #405788

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 12.73 ~ ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 1273 ~ ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 25.46 ~ ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 12.73 ~ ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 12.73 ~ ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 63.66 ~ ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 12.73 ~ ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 50.93  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 808.33  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 3233 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 43.12  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 35.61  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 21.24  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 25.05  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 248.11 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 81.55  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 40.77  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 16.16 ~ ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 40.77 ~ ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 1273 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005219 07/30/2019 31.14  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005450 07/30/2019 9.50  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181121 0610 900XA  CLIP, BINDER LARGE 2" WIDTH 1" CAPACITY 12/BX.
SCHOOL SMART VR #032403
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005450 07/30/2019 3.90 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181121 0610 900XA  CLIP, BINDER MEDIUM 1 1/4" WIDTH 5/8" CAPACITY
12/BX. SCHOOL SMART VR #032400
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005450 07/30/2019 11.04  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  PENCIL, WRITING #2 HB PRESHARPENED 12/BOX
DIXON #12886 VR #069839
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005450 07/30/2019 1.40  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  CARD, INDEX RULED 3" X 5" WHITE (100/PKG)
SCHOOL SMART BY APC VR #088706
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005450 07/30/2019 2.45  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  CARD, INDEX RULED 4" X 6" WHITE (100/PKG)
SCHOOL SMART BY APC VR #088710
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005450 07/30/2019 8.30  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  PAPER, CHART 24" X 32" 1" PLAIN RULED 100

SHEETS/PKG AP #9738 VR #1285050
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005450 07/30/2019 3.75 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  PAPER, LOOSELEAF 3 HOLE WIDE RULED 8" X 10-1/2"

WHITE 15 LB RULED TWO SIDES ALIKE WITH RED
MARGIN LINES. 100 SHEETS/PK. PACON #9201 VR

#1469321

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005450 07/30/2019 290  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  TAPE, CELLOPHANE 3/4" X 1296" 1' CORE 3M #5910
3/4X36 VR #040602

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005450 07/30/2019 0.74 ~ ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  DISPENSER, TAPE 1" CORE WILL ACCEPT 1/2" OR 3/4"

WIDE ROLLS, DESK TYPE BLACK FINISH WEIGHTED
BASE SCHOOL SMART VR #040617

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005450  07/30/2019 450  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610  900XA PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT BLACK 12/BOX
BIC #GSM11-BK VR #027465
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2005450  07/30/2019 38.00 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610  900XA PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE
UNRULED 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PACK 3M 559 VR
#1437330
24 FY 2020 20,305.75
PHONICS DANCE THE 2005317 07/30/2019 570.00  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851053 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **
VINCENNES ELECTRONICS INC 2005658 07/31/2019 149.39  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851077 0439  900XF PARTS/ACCESSORIES, REPAIR OF TWO-WAY RADIOS
VINCENNES ELECTRONICS INC 2005659  07/31/2019 22500  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851170 0739  RI6XA EQUIPMENT/ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS
KENWOOD (KYMA-758-1600000472) **
VINCENNES ELECTRONICS INC 2005659 07/31/2019 12500  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851170 0739  RI6XA EQUIPMENT/ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS
KENWOOD (KYMA-758-1600000472) **
3 FY 2020 1,069.39
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 2005747 08/01/2019 840.00 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271077 0610  900XF FOLDER **
EDMENTUM INC 2005613 07/31/2019 350.00 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271013 0650  900XF SOFTWARE **
2 FY 2020 1,190.00
BLUE DAISY CONSULTING LLC 2005605  07/31/2019 1,950.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441013 0650  900XF SOFTWARE **
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2004894  07/26/2019 1136  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF FOLDER, FILE YELLOW LETTER SIZE 1/3 CUT
REINFORCED TOP TAB 100/BOX PENDAFLEX VR
#PFXR15213YEL
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2004894  07/26/2019 19.80  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 67 LB
WHITE 250 SHEETS/PK WAUSAU #80211
EDMENTUM INC 2004780  07/25/2019 350.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441013 0650  900XF SOFTWARE **
GREENWAY SHREDDING & RECYCLIN 2005312 07/30/2019 300.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF  SERVICE, FEE **
HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2004966  07/26/2019 10220  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF  TISSUE, FACIAL LINT FREE 2 PLY ABSORBENT
POP-UP 100 SHEETS/BOX 30 BXS/CASE. GEORGIA
PACIFIC VR #GE048580
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2005318 07/30/2019 639  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF CLASSROOM ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS (JCPS
BID 7643 %) **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2005318 07/30/2019 359  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF CLASSROOM ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS (JCPS
BID 7643 %) **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2005318 07/30/2019 399  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF CLASSROOM ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS (JCPS
BID 7643 %) **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2005318 07/30/2019 10.39  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF CLASSROOM ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS (JCPS
BID 7643 %) **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2005318 07/30/2019 3033  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2005318 07/30/2019 559  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2005318 07/30/2019 639  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF CLASSROOM ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS (JCPS

BID 7643 %) **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2005318 07/30/2019 6.21 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  EQUIPMENT, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7643 %) **
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KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2005912 08/01/2019 20.15  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CLASSROOM ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS (JCPS
BID 7643 %) **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2005912 08/01/2019 20.15  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CLASSROOM ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS (JCPS
BID 7643 %) **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2005912 08/01/2019 9.59  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CLASSROOM ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS (JCPS
BID 7643 %) **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2005912 08/01/2019 1599  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CLASSROOM ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS (JCPS
BID 7643 %) **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2005912 08/01/2019 336  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CLASSROOM ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS (JCPS
BID 7643 %) **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004893 07/26/2019 0.55  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CLAMPS, METAL WIRE LARGE 2 5/8" BUTTERFLY
SHAPE 150 SHEET CAPACITY 12/BOX LEONARD VR
#401

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004893 07/26/2019 0.85  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CLAMPS, METAL WIRE SMALL 1 1/2" BUTTERFLY
SHAPE 100 SHEET CAPACITY 50/BOX LEONARD VR
#402

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004893 07/26/2019 8.6  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE FINE RED RUBBER GRIP 0.5
MM POINT 12/BOX ZEBRA VR #46730

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004893 07/26/2019 8.69  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE FINE BLACK RUBBER GRIP
0.5 MM POINT 12/BOX ZEBRA VR #46710

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004893 07/26/2019 17.07  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE ASSORTED COLOR INK
MEDIUM 8 COLOR PACK (BLACK, BLUE, GREEN,
LIGHT BLUE, ORANGE, PINK, PURPLE AND RED)
8/BOX PAPERMATE VR #1746323

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004893 07/26/2019 7.59  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M HIGHLAND VR #6200-3/4X1296

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004898 07/26/2019 26.07 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE FINE BLUE RUBBER GRIP
0.5 MM POINT 12/BOX ZEBRA VR #46720

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004895 07/26/2019 1.86  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL WHITE PACON CORP #0037016 VR #006057

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004895 07/26/2019 3.72  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL FLAME RED PACON CORP #37036 VR #006063

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004895 07/26/2019 1.86  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL CANARY YELLOW PACON #0037086 VR
#006066

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004895 07/26/2019 1.86  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL VIOLET PACON CORP #0037336 VR #006090

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004895 07/26/2019 1.86  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL PINK PACON #0037266 VR #006084

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004895 07/26/2019 1.86  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL BLACK PACON #37306 VR #006087

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004895 07/26/2019 19.94  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 8-COLOR BOX.
CRAYOLA #52-0008, VR#007503

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004895 07/26/2019 1640  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 16/BOX CRAYOLA
#52-0016 VR#007512

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004895 07/26/2019 13.60  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 24/BOX CRAYOLA
#52-0024 VR# 007521

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004895 07/26/2019 195  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CLIP, BINDER MEDIUM 1 1/4" WIDTH 5/8" CAPACITY
12/BX. SCHOOL SMART VR #032400

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004895 07/26/2019 2520  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX, ANTIROLL TRIANGULAR LG SIZE, 4"

LONG X 1/2" DIA 8-COLOR BOX, COLORS: BLACK,
BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, AND
YELLOW. CRAYOLA #52-4008, VR# 1290464
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004895 07/26/2019 10920 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF  PAINT, WATERCOLOR 8 COLOR SET W/ #7 BRUSH

(BLACK, RED, ORANGE, YELLOW, GREEN, BLUE,
VIOLET, AND BROWN) CRAYOLA 53-0080 VR #007560

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004895 07/26/2019 475 ~ AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CLIP, BINDER LARGE 2" WIDTH 1" CAPACITY 12/BX.
SCHOOL SMART VR #032403

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004895 07/26/2019 1.96 ~ AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 16 OZ RED CRAYOLA
#54-1216-038 VR #007857

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004895 07/26/2019 0.75  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAPER, LOOSELEAF 3 HOLE WIDE RULED 8" X 10-1/2"

WHITE 15 LB RULED TWO SIDES ALIKE WITH RED
MARGIN LINES. 100 SHEETS/PK. PACON #9201 VR

#1469321

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004895 07/26/2019 1.96 ~ AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 16 OZ YELLOW CRAYOLA
#54-1216-034 VR #007869

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004895 07/26/2019 1.96  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 16 OZ ORANGE CRAYOLA
#54-1216-036 VR #007851

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004895 07/26/2019 3.71  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ BLUE CRAYOLA
#54-1232-042 VR #007878

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004895 07/26/2019 3.71  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ YELLOW CRAYOLA
#54-1232-034 VR #007911

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004895 07/26/2019 3.71 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ GREEN CRAYOLA
#54-1232-044 VR #007887

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004895 07/26/2019 3.71 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ VIOLET CRAYOLA
#54-1232-040 VR #007905

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004895 07/26/2019 2.82  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING FINE TIP NON-WASHABLE 8

COLOR SET (BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
ORANGE, RED, VIOLET AND YELLOW) CRAYOLA
#58-7709 VR #008172

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004895 07/26/2019 477  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT GREEN RUBBER
GRIP 12/BOX BIC #GSMG11-GN VR #038406

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004896 07/26/2019 7.42  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ BROWN CRAYOLA
#54-1232-007 VR #007881

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004896 07/26/2019 50.40  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX, ANTIROLL TRIANGULAR LG SIZE, 4"

LONG X 1/2" DIA 8-COLOR BOX, COLORS: BLACK,
BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, AND
YELLOW. CRAYOLA #52-4008, VR# 1290464

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004896 07/26/2019 1.15 ~ AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CEMENT, RUBBER 4 OZ CONTAINER WITH BRUSH.
ELMERS #E904 VR #055935
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004896 07/26/2019 3.55 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  STRIP, SENTENCE DRY ERASE 3" X 24" 30/PK

ASSORTED COLORS (BLUE PINK AND YELLOW)
PACON #5186 VR #1369509

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004896 07/26/2019 540  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG, BENT HANDLE, LEFT
OR RIGHT HAND, STAINLESS STEEL BLADES
FISKARS #01-004250J VR #1326605

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004896 07/26/2019 2.61 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX BLANK 5" X 8" WHITE (100/PKG)
SCHOOL SMART BY APC VR #088714

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004896 07/26/2019 3.64  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX RULED 3" X 5" WHITE (100/PKG)
SCHOOL SMART BY APC VR #088706

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004896 07/26/2019 0.84  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX BLANK 3" X 5" WHITE (100/PKG)
SCHOOL SMART BY APC VR #088708

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004896 07/26/2019 1.47  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX RULED 4" X 6" WHITE (100/PKG)
SCHOOL SMART BY APC VR #088710

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004896 07/26/2019 1.47  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX BLANK 4" X 6" WHITE (100/PKG)

SCHOOL SMART BY APC VR #088712
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004896 07/26/2019 2.64 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX RULED 5" X 8" WHITE (100/PKG)
SCHOOL SMART BY APC VR #088713

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004896 07/26/2019 17.64 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  ENVELOPE, CATALOG 6" X 9" 28 LB. KRAFT
GUMMED FLAPS 500/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR
#085029

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004896 07/26/2019 25.50 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  ENVELOPE, WHITE #1 BOND BUSINESS #10 24 LB
500/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #085022

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004896 07/26/2019 8.04 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF ENVELOPE, CATALOG KRAFT WITH SELF-ADHESIVE

CLOSURE 9" X 12" 28 LB. REINFORCED SEAMS
100/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #085018

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004896 07/26/2019 1.58  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL LARGE SOFT PINK BEVEL 2-15/32" X
1" X 3/8" 12/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #077356

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004896 07/26/2019 4.86  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  FLUID, CORRECTION WHITE FOAM APPLICATOR
20ML BOTTLE BIC #WOFEC VR #061419

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004896 07/26/2019 18.40  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 HB PRESHARPENED 12/BOX
DIXON #12886 VR #069839

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004896 07/26/2019 6.48  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER BLUE 12/BOX BIC #BL11-BE
VR #1329756

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004896 07/26/2019 9.72  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER PINK BX/12 BIC #BL11-PK
VR #077280

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004896 07/26/2019 19.44  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER YELLOW 12/BX BIC
#BL11-YW VR #077279

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004897 07/26/2019 3.24  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER ORANGE 12/BX BIC
#BL11-OR VR #1357690

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004897 07/26/2019 16.44  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP NON-WASHABLE

8 COLOR SET (BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, AND YELLOW) CRAYOLA
#58-7708 VR #008148

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004897 07/26/2019 6.48  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER GREEN 12/BX BIC
#BL11-GN VR #1357691
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004897 07/26/2019 7.05  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING FINE TIP NON-WASHABLE 8

COLOR SET (BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
ORANGE, RED, VIOLET AND YELLOW) CRAYOLA
#58-7709 VR #008172

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004897 07/26/2019 4524  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, STENO 6" X 9" 16-LB PAPER GREGG
RULE GREEN 80 SHEET SPIRAL BINDING RULED
WITH RED CENTER LINE SCHOOL SMART VR
#085292

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004897 07/26/2019 7.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION COLLEGE RULE
WIRELESS SEWN BINDING BLACK/WHITE MARBLE
COVER 100 SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2" SCHOOL SMART
VR #1439309

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004897 07/26/2019 37.94  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE
WITH BLUE GRID LINES 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PKG
POST-IT 3M. #560 VR #1438936

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004897 07/26/2019 9.36  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES 4" X 4" LINED RIO DEJANEIRO
COLORS SUPER STICKY 90 SHEETS/PAD, 6
PADS/PACK. 3M VR #086845

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004897 07/26/2019 46.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3" PLAIN
CAPETOWN COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK
3M VR #076150

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004897 07/26/2019 8.58  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CLIP, BINDER MEDIUM 1 1/4" WIDTH 5/8" CAPACITY
12/BX. SCHOOL SMART VR #032400
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

2004897

2004897

2004897

2004897

2004897

2004897

2004897

2004899

2004899

2004899

2004899

2004899

2004899

2004899

2004899

2004899

2004899

2004899

2004899

2004899

07/26/2019

07/26/2019

07/26/2019

07/26/2019

07/26/2019

07/26/2019

07/26/2019

07/26/2019

07/26/2019

07/26/2019

07/26/2019

07/26/2019

07/26/2019

07/26/2019

07/26/2019

07/26/2019

07/26/2019

07/26/2019

07/26/2019

07/26/2019

2.85

2.38

1.19

7.95

15.00

15.00

69.92

8.24

14.70

14.40

28.80

7.20

5.35

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

0441077

0441077

0441077

0441077

0441077

0441077

0441077

0441077

0441077

0441077

0441077

0441077

0441077

0441077

0441077

0441077

0441077

0441077

0441077

0441077

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

CLIP, BINDER LARGE 2" WIDTH 1" CAPACITY 12/BX.
SCHOOL SMART VR #032403

CLIP, BINDER SMALL 3/4" WIDTH 3/8" CAPACITY
12/BX. SCHOOL SMART VR #032397

CLIP, BINDER MINI 5/8" WIDTH 1/4" CAPACITY 12/BX.
SCHOOL SMART VR #038221

PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT RED RUBBER GRIP
12/BOX BIC #GSMG11-RD VR #038404

PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE BLACK MEDIUM POINT
12/BOX NON-REFILLABLE PAPERMATE #1746324 VR
#1296246

PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE BLUE 12/BOX
NON-REFILLABLE. PAPERMATE #1746325 VR
#1296247

PENCIL, WRITING #2 HB PRESHARPENED 12/BOX
DIXON #12886 VR #069839

PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 18" X 24" 76
LB WHITE 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY #103090 VR
#054918

PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 18" X 24" 76
LB SKY BLUE 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY #103080 VR
#055239

PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 18" X 24" 76
LB TAN 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY #103087 VR #801331
PAPER, CARD/COVER 8 1/2" X 11" 65 LB ASSORTED
LIVELY COLORS:COBALT BLUE, EMERALD GREEN,
HOT PINK, HYPER ORANGE, LEMON YELLOW, LIME,
MARINE BLUE, PUMPKIN, ROJO RED, AND VIOLET
250 SH PK PACON #101199 VR #1439847

PAPER, CARD/COVER 8 1/2" X 11" 65 LB ASSORTED
PASTEL COLORS:BLUE, CANARY, GREEN, HOT PINK,
LEMON YELLOW, LILAC, MARINE BLUE, PINK,
TURQUOISE, VIOLET 250 SH PACK PACON #101195
VR #1439851

PAPER, NEWSPRINT 9" X 12" 30LB UNIVERSAL
PRACTICE DRAWING TYPE WHITE #1 GRADE 500
SHEETS/REAM. SAX BY PACON VR #085596

PAD, LEGAL, 8 1/2" X 11 3/4" LETTER SIZE 16LB
PAPER YELLOW ONLY PERFORATED 50 SHEETS/PAD
12/PK SCHOOL SMART BY TOPS VR #027430

PAD, LEGAL 8 1/2" X 11 3/4" LETTER SIZE 16LB
WHITE ONLY PERFORATED 50 SHEETS/PAD 12/PK
SCHOOL SMART BY TOPS VR #027433

PAPER, STORYBOOK 18" X 12" 3/4" RULED SCHOOL
SMART APC #ARN1811 VR #085219

DISPENSER, TAPE 1" CORE WILL ACCEPT 1/2" OR 3/4"
WIDE ROLLS, DESK TYPE BLACK FINISH WEIGHTED
BASE SCHOOL SMART VR #040617

TAPE, MASKING 1 1/2" X 60 YD ROLL GENERAL
PURPOSE 3M #2600 1.5X60 VR #040593

TAPE, CELLOPHANE 3/4" X 1296" 1' CORE 3M #5910
3/4X36 VR #040602

CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 8-COLOR BOX.
CRAYOLA #52-0008, VR#007503
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004899  07/26/2019 2.80  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX BLANK 3" X 5" WHITE (100/PKG)
SCHOOL SMART BY APC VR #088708
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004899  07/26/2019 20.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE 2" X 4" COMPATIBLE WITH

LASER/ INKJET PRINTER AND MOST OFFICE
MACHINES 10 LABELS/SHEET 100 SHEETS/BOX
AVERY #30603 VR# 1502917

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004900 07/26/2019 45.56  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/ERASER 12/PK DIXON
TICONDEROGA #13882 VR #017646

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004900 07/26/2019 27.60  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 HB PRESHARPENED 12/BOX
DIXON #12886 VR #069839

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004900 07/26/2019 5.58  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76

LB STANDARD ASSORTED PACKAGE 50/PKG PACON
#103063 VR #054156

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004900  07/26/2019 1.10  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB BLUE 50/PKG PACON #7403 VR #201234

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004900  07/26/2019 1.05  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58
LB YELLOW 50/PKG PACON #8407 VR #201202

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004900  07/26/2019 1.06 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58
LB BLUE 50/PKG PACON #7407 VR #201217

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004900  07/26/2019 490  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 18" X 24" 58
LB BLACK 50/PKG PACON #6317 VR #1506542

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004900  07/26/2019 490  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 18" X 24" 58
LB BROWN 50/PKG PACON #6717 VR #1506546

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004900  07/26/2019 2.60  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB HOLIDAY RED PACON #102993 VR #216775

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004900  07/26/2019 240  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB YELLOW 50/PKG PACON #103004 VR #053970

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004900  07/26/2019 324  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" BLACK
50/PKG 76LB PACON #103029 VR #1006763

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004900  07/26/2019 6.18  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB WHITE PACON #103026 VR #1006764

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004900  07/26/2019 384  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" BLUE
50/PKG 76 LB PACON #103022 VR #054027

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004900  07/26/2019 7.08  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB YELLOW 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY #103036 VR
4054069

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004900  07/26/2019 990 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB WHITE 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY #103058 VR
4054141

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004900  07/26/2019 20.60 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 18" X 24" 76
LB WHITE 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY #103090 VR
#054918

TIME WARNER CABLE 2005913 08/01/2019 1,185.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0899  900XF  SERVICE, FEE **

TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS INC 2004847  07/26/2019 7497  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441013 0734 900XF COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEQUS**
(CHARGING CARTS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) KPC
CLS-2017

16 FY 2020 5,233.07

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2003943 07/16/2019 3741  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2003943 07/16/2019 3744  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2003943 07/16/2019 26.19 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
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CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2003943 07/16/2019 3744  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2003943 07/16/2019 3744  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610  900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2003943 07/16/2019 26.19  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610  900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2003943 07/16/2019 3744  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610  900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2003943 07/16/2019 3741  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610  900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005360  07/30/2019 22520 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052170 0610  120E  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005582 07/31/2019 22520 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052170 0610  120E  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005914 08/01/2019 16.61  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052170 0610  120E  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 2005914 08/01/2019 1812 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052170 0610  120E  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2004117 07/18/2019 391.65 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0643  900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2005342 07/30/2019 47.60  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0643  900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2005361 07/30/2019 75495  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052170 0643  120E  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2005650  07/31/2019 15297  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0650  900XF PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2005650 07/31/2019 13598  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0650  900XF PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2005650 07/31/2019 13598  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610  900XF PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2005650  07/31/2019 13598  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0650  900XF PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

GLOBAL PAYMENTS INC 2004367 07/22/2019 240.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0734  900XF READER, CARD AND ACCESSORIES (RFP #3090)

GOPHER SPORT 2004435 07/23/2019 719.10  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION SUPPLIES (BID
7530) **

GOPHER SPORT 2004435 07/23/2019 41310 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF  EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION SUPPLIES (BID
7530) **

GOPHER SPORT 2004435 07/23/2019 386.10 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION SUPPLIES (BID
7530) **

GOPHER SPORT 2004435 07/23/2019 170.50  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION SUPPLIES (BID
7530) **

GOPHER SPORT 2004435 07/23/2019 4575  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION SUPPLIES (BID
7530) **

GOPHER SPORT 2004435 07/23/2019 9435  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION SUPPLIES (BID
7530) **

GOPHER SPORT 2004435 07/23/2019 130.50 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION SUPPLIES (BID
7530) **

GOPHER SPORT 2004435 07/23/2019 11650  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION SUPPLIES (BID
7530) **

GOPHER SPORT 2004435 07/23/2019 2025  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION SUPPLIES (BID
7530) **

GOPHER SPORT 2005885  08/01/2019 10.50  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION SUPPLIES (BID
7530) **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2004167  07/18/2019 4147  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF GLOVES, MEDIUM 100% LATEX FREE POWDER FREE

NITRILE NON-STERILE SINGLE USE 100/BX. TRADEX
#TDXNMD400BL
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HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2004167 07/18/2019 1595 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF  GLOVES, LARGE 100% LATEX FREE POWDER FREE

NITRILE NON-STERILE SINGLE USE 100/BOX.
TRADEX VR #TDXNLG400BL

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2004167 07/18/2019 1276 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  GLOVES, X-LARGE 100% LATEX FREE NITRILE NON
STERILE SINGLE USE 100/BOX. TRADEX VR
#TDXNXL400BL

KENDALL HUNT PUBLISHING COMPA 2004610 07/24/2019 3,840.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0643 900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

KENDALL HUNT PUBLISHING COMPA 2004610 07/24/2019 203.97  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0643 900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

KENDALL HUNT PUBLISHING COMPA 2004610 07/24/2019 48528  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0643 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

KURTZ BROS INC 2004114 07/18/2019 59.40  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" DELUXE GRADE
ASSORTED COLORS (20 SHTS/PKG) PACON #58506
VR #84975

KURTZ BROS INC 2004114 07/18/2019 193.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, STUDENT POINTED TIP, 7" LONG, 2 3/4"

CUT, RIGHT OR LEFT HAND, STAINLESS STEEL
BLADES FISKARS #9458 VR #10376

KURTZ BROS INC 2004114 07/18/2019 0.67  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  BAND, RUBBER #32 - 3" L X 1/8" W, NATURAL TAN,
1/4# BOX ALLIANCE RUBBER #06327 VR #11314

KURTZ BROS INC 2004114 07/18/2019 2.01 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  BAND, RUBBER, NO. 18 - 3" L X 1/16" W, NATURAL
TAN, 1/4# BOX. ALLIANCE RUBBER #06187 VR
#11313

KURTZ BROS INC 2005454 07/30/2019 58.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052170 0610 120E NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING WIDE

RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE SUBJECT
KURTZ BROS #78101/65002 VR #01125

MACMILLAN HOLDINGS LLC 2005687 07/31/2019 3623  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0643  900XF BOOK **

MACMILLAN HOLDINGS LLC 2005687 07/31/2019 072  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0643  900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

NATCO PRODUCTS INC 2004905 07/26/2019 944.60 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610  900XF SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS ART & CRAFT **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004113 07/18/2019 14850  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF GLUE, WHITE 8 OZ PLASTIC BOTTLE ELMERS VR
#E308

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004113 07/18/2019 10490 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF GLUE, WHITE 128 OZ PLASTIC BOTTLE ELMERS VR
#E340

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004113 07/18/2019 16170  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF MARKER, PERMANENT ULTRA FINE POINT BLACK
ORIGINAL 12/BOX SANFORD SHARPIE VR #37001

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004113 07/18/2019 2595 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT BLACK 12/BOX
SHARPIE VR #30001

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004116 07/18/2019 13248  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK 0.74 OZ CLEAR APPLICATION UHU VR
#99649

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004116  07/18/2019 3234  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF MARKER, PERMANENT ULTRA FINE POINT BLACK
ORIGINAL 12/BOX SANFORD SHARPIE VR #37001

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004116 07/18/2019 31.14  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT BLACK 12/BOX
SHARPIE VR #30001

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2004116 07/18/2019 1779 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONTACT, CLEAR, ADHESIVE, 18" X 60'
ROLL. KITTRICH #60F-750-01

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2005453 07/30/2019 213.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052170 0610  120E  PENCIL, WRITING #2 MEDIUM SOFT 12/PK DIXON
VR #14402

RAYMOND WEAVER 2005916 08/01/2019 969.30  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051170 0643  TXTXA MUSIC, SHEET CHORAL/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
(7300) **

RAYMOND WEAVER 2005916 08/01/2019 35820  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051170 0643  TXTXA MUSIC, SHEET CHORAL/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
(7300) **

RAYMOND WEAVER 2005916 08/01/2019 53820  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051170 0643  TXTXA MUSIC, SHEET CHORAL/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
(7300) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2004060 07/18/2019 353.84  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610  900XF CLASSROOM ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS (JCPS

BID 7643 %) **
